Project Summary: Christine Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/05/2021 - 09/24/2021

Project improved 90 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 90 L.F. of channel.

2022-503 / Christine Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out
HAUL / Hauling

UC / Utility Coordination
Grand Total

Project Summary
Labor Labor Equipment
Hours Cost Cost
5.50 0.00 $168.20
8.00 0.00 $260.30
8.00 0.00 $219.09
4.00 0.00 $106.74
25.50 0.00 $754.33

Material
Cost
$0.00
$60.34
$76.24
$8.58
$145.16

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$56.12
$49.02
$12.30
$117.44

Indirect Total
Labor Cost
$102.82 $271.02
$79.24 $456.00
$77.92 $422.27
$83.76 $211.38

$343.74 $1,360.67



Project: Christine
Drive

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance
Y Project #:
'112021-503

Township/SW Dist:
d Lady's Island/7

Completed:
September 2021
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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